
Alghero 26 11 23 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 17:17.747
Tempo gara

1 1:32.080 + -09.-524 13:57:58.573

2 1:43.508 + 01.904 13:59:42.081

3 1:42.528 + 00.924 14:01:24.609

4 1:41.604 --------- 14:03:06.213

5 1:43.074 + 01.470 14:04:49.287

6 1:47.768 + 06.164 14:06:37.055

7 1:44.267 + 02.663 14:08:21.322

8 1:42.132 + 00.528 14:10:03.454

9 1:47.542 + 05.938 14:11:50.996

10 1:53.244 + 11.640 14:13:44.240

 Po. 2 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 11.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.915 + -08.-142 13:58:03.408

2 1:46.425 + 01.368 13:59:49.833

3 1:45.352 + 00.295 14:01:35.185

4 1:45.057 --------- 14:03:20.242

5 1:46.529 + 01.472 14:05:06.771

6 1:46.638 + 01.581 14:06:53.409

7 1:46.497 + 01.440 14:08:39.906

8 1:45.437 + 00.380 14:10:25.343

9 1:45.267 + 00.210 14:12:10.610

10 1:45.112 + 00.055 14:13:55.722

 Po. 3 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 12.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.132 + -05.-031 13:58:05.625

2 1:46.778 + 02.615 13:59:52.403

3 1:46.325 + 02.162 14:01:38.728

4 1:44.460 + 00.297 14:03:23.188

5 1:45.663 + 01.500 14:05:08.851

6 1:45.836 + 01.673 14:06:54.687

7 1:46.366 + 02.203 14:08:41.053

8 1:46.648 + 02.485 14:10:27.701

9 1:45.319 + 01.156 14:12:13.020

10 1:44.163 --------- 14:13:57.183

 Po. 4 - # 46 PIGA C. + 1:53.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.477 + -07.-045 13:58:10.970

2 2:04.115 + 12.593 14:00:15.085

3 1:51.522 --------- 14:02:06.607

4 1:53.802 + 02.280 14:04:00.409

5 1:54.723 + 03.201 14:05:55.132

6 1:54.370 + 02.848 14:07:49.502

7 1:57.728 + 06.206 14:09:47.230

8 1:56.908 + 05.386 14:11:44.138

9 1:55.205 + 03.683 14:13:39.343

10 1:58.269 + 06.747 14:15:37.612

 Po. 5 - # 39 SORO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.409 + -07.-730 13:58:12.902

2 1:54.945 + 00.806 14:00:07.847

3 1:54.139 --------- 14:02:01.986

4 1:56.057 + 01.918 14:03:58.043

5 1:56.478 + 02.339 14:05:54.521

6 1:57.716 + 03.577 14:07:52.237

7 1:56.589 + 02.450 14:09:48.826

8 1:59.720 + 05.581 14:11:48.546

9 1:57.607 + 03.468 14:13:46.153

 Po. 6 - # 38 DEMURTAS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.248 + -13.-518 13:58:14.741

2 2:03.978 + 02.212 14:00:18.719

3 2:01.766 --------- 14:02:20.485

4 2:02.479 + 00.713 14:04:22.964

5 2:06.420 + 04.654 14:06:29.384

6 2:07.035 + 05.269 14:08:36.419

7 2:09.849 + 08.083 14:10:46.268

8 2:08.651 + 06.885 14:12:54.919

9 2:08.142 + 06.376 14:15:03.061

 Po. 7 - # 15 ALETTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.032 + -10.-453 13:58:19.525

2 2:03.485 --------- 14:00:23.010

3 2:04.964 + 01.479 14:02:27.974

4 2:07.557 + 04.072 14:04:35.531

5 2:07.632 + 04.147 14:06:43.163

6 2:10.280 + 06.795 14:08:53.443

7 2:08.181 + 04.696 14:11:01.624

8 2:06.935 + 03.450 14:13:08.559

9 2:06.962 + 03.477 14:15:15.521

 Po. 8 - # 73 MATZUTZI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.002 + -09.-731 13:58:21.495

2 2:15.457 + 10.724 14:00:36.952

3 2:04.958 + 00.225 14:02:41.910

4 2:04.733 --------- 14:04:46.643

5 2:09.330 + 04.597 14:06:55.973

6 2:08.162 + 03.429 14:09:04.135

7 2:06.185 + 01.452 14:11:10.320

8 2:25.579 + 20.846 14:13:35.899

9 2:11.040 + 06.307 14:15:46.939

 Po. 9 - # 333 BASCIU P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.986 + -10.-409 13:58:25.479

2 2:09.395 --------- 14:00:34.874

3 2:11.398 + 02.003 14:02:46.272

4 2:12.965 + 03.570 14:04:59.237

5 2:12.643 + 03.248 14:07:11.880

6 2:21.315 + 11.920 14:09:33.195

7 2:13.068 + 03.673 14:11:46.263

8 2:14.744 + 05.349 14:14:01.007

 Po. 10 - # 975 PUTZOLU A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.809 + -08.-003 13:58:30.302

2 2:13.533 + 01.721 14:00:43.835

3 2:11.812 --------- 14:02:55.647

4 2:14.776 + 02.964 14:05:10.423

5 2:14.909 + 03.097 14:07:25.332

6 2:15.574 + 03.762 14:09:40.906

7 2:16.695 + 04.883 14:11:57.601

8 2:14.588 + 02.776 14:14:12.189

 Po. 11 - # 25 ONNIS M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.534 + 30.444 13:59:11.027

2 2:17.375 + 03.285 14:01:28.402

3 2:14.090 --------- 14:03:42.492

4 2:24.982 + 10.892 14:06:07.474

5 2:19.351 + 05.261 14:08:26.825

6 2:23.463 + 09.373 14:10:50.288

7 2:15.819 + 01.729 14:13:06.107

8 2:17.986 + 03.896 14:15:24.093

 Po. 12 - # 79 PISUTTU N. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.896 + -01.-169 13:58:52.389

2 2:27.065 --------- 14:01:19.454

3 2:33.516 + 06.451 14:03:52.970

4 2:33.905 + 06.840 14:06:26.875

5 2:34.634 + 07.569 14:09:01.509

6 2:30.048 + 02.983 14:11:31.557

7 2:32.623 + 05.558 14:14:04.180

 Po. 13 - # 115 MINUTI P. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.936 + -00.-314 13:58:50.429

2 2:24.250 --------- 14:01:14.679

3 2:45.363 + 21.113 14:04:00.042

4 2:34.127 + 09.877 14:06:34.169

5 2:30.525 + 06.275 14:09:04.694

6 3:19.054 + 54.804 14:12:23.748

7 2:33.444 + 09.194 14:14:57.192

 Po. 14 - # 58 MUNTONI S. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.020 + 36.634 13:59:30.513

2 2:27.386 --------- 14:01:57.899

3 2:29.147 + 01.761 14:04:27.046

4 2:28.381 + 01.995 14:06:55.427

5 2:41.234 + 13.848 14:09:36.661

 Po. 15 - # 11 FENU E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:05.563 + 39.886 14:00:32.056

2 4:55.175 + 1:29.498 14:05:27.231

3 3:42.392 + 16.715 14:09:10.015

4 3:38.449 + 12.772 14:12:48.464

5 3:25.677 --------- 14:16:14.141

 Po. 16 - # 84 SPANEDDA N. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:18.443 + 1:58.080 14:00:44.936

2 2:20.363 --------- 14:03:05.299

3 4:09.608 + 1:49.245 14:07:14.907

4 4:04.898 + 1:44.535 14:11:19.805

Fastest lap: 1:41.604 
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Alghero 26 11 23 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 319 FLORE R. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.425 + 2:15.425 13:58:41.918

Fastest lap: 1:41.604 
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